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Zeit Platz 

49er 

71 RADAKOVIC Lubos O`Reily   SK 49er 232,19 1 

24 SELLMEIER Josef Boss Josef 67389 DE 49er 270,95 2 

26 MAKUCH Kamil Camel   SK 49er 281,37 3 

35 ANDRES Manfred Bavarian Manni 84303 DE 49er 291,72 4 

60 STAHL Hubert Steelman   DE 49er 296,65 5 

65 WELZ Erwin Window Breaker   DE 49er 320,51 6 

37 MATZNER Uwe Big Riverman 93232 DE 49er 346,43 7 

87 STEINER Horst Pancake Jack   AT 49er 367,29 8 

88 PREINER Johann Dynamite John   AT 49er 383,80 9 

30 WAGNER Hans Huckabee   DE 49er 384,24 10 

82 BENKÖ Herbert Herby Banky 96894 AT 49er 462,30 11 

6 MACHHAUS Albert Angry Al 77351 AT 49er 467,16 12 

70 GRUBER Harald Harry Long   AT 49er 467,56 13 

77 REINPRECHT Karl Styrian Carl   AT 49er 519,03 14 

50 MURAUER Alfred Hausruck Kid 84311 AT 49er 520,31 15 

75 TAR Michael Josey - Wales   AT 49er 561,01 16 

54 LINSBAUER Martin Cracy Guy   AT 49er 653,27 17 

Cowboy 

58 BUSCHKOWIAK Ben Gold Kid 92758 DE C 333,60 1 

73 SOLDERITS Johann Mat Quigley   AT C 425,02 2 

23 JANY Wolfgang Steppenwolf   AT C 462,63 3 

21 SPANBLÖCHL Stephan Rocky Steve 101689 AT C 497,77 4 

Classic Cowboy 
62 SLADECEK Adrian Quigley   SK CC 344,70 1 

25 BAITER Thomas Tom the Butcher 94260 DE CC 359,32 2 

57 BUSCHKOWIAK Hans Sideman 92757 DE CC 392,51 3 

13 GERSS Matthias Doc Shirewood 78384 AT CC 408,31 4 

27 KAINTZ Harald Hot Chilli Harry   AT CC 507,20 5 

1 STERBA Vladimir Doc Sterba 5108 AT CC 597,12 6 

Duelist 

42 RITTER Manfred Wheel Gunner 49252 DE D 302,96 1 

16 SIEBER Georg Leathermaker Joe 101160 DE D 471,15 2 

Elder Statesman 

19 HUEMER Rudi Old Pipe Man 75615 AT ES 374,29 1 

10 GRÖBL Bernd Racer Berni   AT ES 390,39 2 

40 OTTO Helfried Cpt.Frank O. Hellfire 52667 AT ES 408,09 3 

41 KRILL Hans-Josef Hunley Joe 74317 DE ES 409,60 4 

39 PIRKL Jürgen Graz Kelly 84312 AT ES 475,44 5 

49 LACK Peter Megaphone Man   AT ES 501,14 6 

2 RISTL Herbert Wyatt H. Ristl 5132 AT ES 528,80 7 

78 JÜNGLING Fred Fred Younger 97559 AT ES 681,21 8 



Frontier Cartridge 

29 FINDL Ernst Elsa 95798 DE FC 295,06 1 

15 SCHÖNBAUER Gerhard Wreckhouse Paul 83519 AT FC 523,30 2 

66 BRENNSTEINER Wilhelm Big Bullet Bill 101250 AT FC 624,61 3 

Duelist 

45 PAVLIK Vlastimil Thunderman 29821 CZ G 228,90 1 

20 ZINNER Michael Dirty Kit Capulus 98222 AT G 407,10 2 

32 SCHWÖLLINGER Georg Crazy Rattlesnake 95037 AT G 553,41 3 

Ladies 

63 MAKUCHOWA Lucia Lucy   SK L 296,19 1 

38 MATZNER Edith Riverlady 93233 DE L 344,42 2 

72 RYBANSKA Slavka Smiling Squirrel   SK L 405,19 3 

84 MENDE Gabriela Gracy Heart   AT L 929,65 4 

Senior 
46 SCHRAMM Dieter Colorado 93025 DE S 296,02 1 

59 CILLER Jozef Gray Wolf   SK S 319,27 2 

8 GUCHER Peter Clint Coldwell 91196 AT S 338,82 3 

67 GRUBER Heribert Harry Linebaugh   AT S 341,17 4 

83 NECHVALSZKY Gerald Joker   AT S 387,42 5 

7 ULLRICH Maximilian Max Silverbuck 93217 AT S 457,18 6 

64 JÄGER Alexander Alex Hunter   AT S 494,57 7 

85 MENDE Herwig Musicman   AT S 530,25 8 

34 NASNER Richard The Allgaeuer   DE S 559,27 9 

14 BAUMHACKL Helmut Chiko 99839 AT S 567,61 10 

36 KALB Erwin John Gunbreaker   DE S 572,08 11 

Silver Senior 

69 VESELY Miroslav Blonde 57512 CZ SS 348,71 1 

22 LEUSCHNER Werner South Bavarian Charly 67414 DE SS 355,19 2 

81 HLAS Jan Big Bison   CZ SS 389,47 3 

5 KOVACIC Richard Fra Diabolo 55145 AT SS 422,85 4 

31 NEUHOLD Manfred Old Man Fred 95400 AT SS 469,24 5 

3 FRIML Alfred Austrian 54728 AT SS 561,27 6 

86 CZEHAK Eduard Nice Eddy   AT SS 574,17 7 

33 KÖPPEL Rudi Bluffcreec Rudy   DE SS 605,28 8 

53 EDINGER Fritz Sand Rabbit   AT SS 625,31 9 

68 HOLPER Gerhard Doc John Henry 78861 AT SS 704,30 10 

76 ANDICS Eric Cowroper 66906 AT SS 714,14 11 

Wrangler 

91 CSUKA Laszlo el Heckito 74836 HU W 293,68 1 

4 KOVACIC Erwin Doc Maniac 55146 AT W 304,72 2 

48 HASSLER Harald Wyoming Harry   DE W 354,47 3 

11 BRUNNER Robert Robbie the Gun   AT W 364,00 4 

90 PRADER Florian Black Beard   AT W 444,69 5 

61 LEITNER Hermann Sherman McMasters 101660 AT W 473,06 6 

12 HEJL Christian Devil´s Hand 100614 AT W 482,08 7 

89 KAUFMANN Martin Marty Rat McReady   AT W 632,18 8 

 



Rudolf Huemer Old Pipe Man Lever Action 1

Ben Buschkowiak Gold Kid Lever Action 2

Michael Tar Josey Wales Lever Action 3

Stephan Spanblöchl Rocky Steve Lever Action 4

Eric Andics Cowroper Lever Action 5

Hans Buschkowiak Sideman Lever Action 6

Richard Kovacic Fra Diabilo Lever Action 7

Matthias Gerss Doc Shrewood Lever Action 8

Erwin Kovacic Doc Maniac Lever Action 9

Willi Brennsteiner Big Bullet Bill Lever Action 10

Gerhard Schönbauer Wreckhouse Paul Lever Action 11

Albert Machhaus Angry Al Lever Action 12

Harald Gruber Harry Long Lever Action 13

Hermann Leitner Sherman McMaster Lever Action 14

Kamil Makuch Camel Single Shot 1

Lubos Radakovic O'Reily Single Shot 2

Michael Tar Josey Wales Single Shot 3

Richard Kovacic Fra Diabolo Single Shot 4

Georg Sieber Leathermaker Joe Single Shot 5

Adrian Sladecek Quigley Single Shot 6

Willi Brennsteiner Big Bullet Bill Single Shot 7

Johann Solderits Mat Quigley Single Shot 8

Albert Machhaus Angry Al Single Shot 9

Cristian Hejl Devil's Hand Single Shot 10

Georg Schwöllinger Crazy Rattlesnake Single Shot 11

Richard Nasner The Allgaeuer Single Shot 12

Wolfgang Jany Steppenwolf Single Shot 13

Eric Andics Cowroper Single Shot 14

Rudi Köppel Bluffcreec Rudy Single Shot 15

Erwin Kovacic Doc Maniac Single Shot 16

OSM Herbert Ristl

100m Lever Action

100m Single Shot
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